Eq
ui
pm
en
t
1383
A
ll

065510 Intelli-Mixer RM-2 S N/A -
 Description €
Rods-racks
065507
065512M
For RM-2 S RM-2 M RM-2 L
Tube ø
(mm)
Tubes
No.
Cat. No. € Tubes
No.
Cat. No. € Tubes
No.
Cat. No. €
8 - 11 28 065515S N/A - 32 065515M N/A - 44 065504 N/A -
13 24 065514S N/A - 28 065514M N/A - 40 065503 N/A -
16 14 065513S N/A - 16 065513M N/A - 20 065502B N/A -
30 8 065512S N/A - 10 065512M N/A - 14 065501 N/A -
30*** 6 065518-S N/A - 6 065518-M N/A - 12 065507 N/A -
Combined** - 065517-S N/A - - 065517-M N/A - - 065506 N/A -
 Platform
rocking
- 065519-S* N/A - - 065519-M* N/A - - 065508* N/A -
* Rocking platform dimensions: 175.5 x 170 mm (065519S); 203.5 x 170 mm (065519M) and 79.5 x 170 mm (065508).
** 065506: mixed rack for 16 x 8-11 mm tubes, 12 x 13 mm tubes, 4 x 16 mm tubes, 2 x 30 mm tubes;
Cat. No. 065517S: mixed rack for 8 x 8-10 mm tubes, 4 x 13 mm tubes, 4 x 16 mm tubes, 2 x 30 mm tubes;
Cat. No. 065517M mixed rack for 8 x 8-10 mm tubes, 8 x 13 mm tubes, 4 x 16 mm tubes, 2 x 30 mm tubes.
*** Rack with tubes in horizontal position.